
貸借対照表 

 平成 27年 11月 30日現在 

(単位：円) 

資産の部 負債の部 

科目 金額 科目 金額 

【流動資産】 

 現金 

普通預金 

 

 

 

【固定資産】 

 

287,951 

39,694 

248,257 

 

 

 

0 

【流動負債】 

未 払 金 

 

28,276 

28,276 

 

 

 

 

 

 

負 債 合 計 28,276 

純資産の部 

【株主資本】 

資本金 

利益剰余金 

その他利益剰余金 

繰越利益剰余金 

 

 

 

511,000 

511,000 

0 

0 

－251,325 

純資産合計 259,675 

資産合計 287,951 負債・資本合計 287,951 

 


